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> Back to OneMotoring

Enguire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Dwner 1D Type:

Owneer |0

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Wehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehiche Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Calour
Marufacturing Year:

Engine Mo

Chassis Mo

Paximum Power Output:
Oipen Market Valus

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Dare:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

QPC Cash Rebate Detalls
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility Expiry Date
OPC Cash Rebate Amount:
Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
PARF Rebate Amount.
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years)

P Paid:

COE Rehate Amount:

Tota) Rebate Amaunt

The mium;a-tirnﬂ contained herein s correct as at 23 Aug 201%

Singapore NRIC
9B1E

SMK4192R
Yo

23 Aug 2019
HOMDA

FIT L3IGFCVT
Silver

2019
L138145225%
GK31343914
7.0 kW (97 bhn)
£15.094.00

09 Apr 2019
09 Apr 2015

D

£5.094.00

Mo

Yes
D8 Apr 2029
£382000

08 Apr 2029
A - Car up to 1600ce & 97kW (130bhg)
10

$9.301.00

$7.44D.00

$11.26000
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ESTIMATE TO REPAIR SURVEYOR NAME -
IDATE OF SURVEY . 26-Aug-19
VEHICLENO. :SMK4192R TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE : HONDA
MODEL :FIT1.3GFCVT DATE : 20-Aug-19
YEAR : 2019 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 18-Aug-19
CHASSIS NO :GK31343014 THIRD-PARTY REF : SLV 935 U / AXA
No. Parts DucrtEunE Labour I Tm | Unit Price | Nett Ttam Amt Amount
1 pc Rear Bumper Blbiar $ ~ 580.00 4%
2 pes Rear Bumper Retainer $ 13.50 »r e 27.00 —
| 'pc——{RearEnd Panet $—2L_300.00 ¢
1-pe——Rear-End-Panel-Garnish $—Lim60:80 | x
1pc Tallgate % € 814.20 |—
1pc Tailgate Emblem $ = 3510 |—
1 set Rear Windscreen Moulding $ ‘e 120.004 -
$ 2,027.10
Less 20% & 405.42
$ 1,621.68
—3+set——Rear-BumperSensor ANett = 4 i 2000
1 pe Rear Number Plate S.Nett My s 40.00
1 tube Rear Windscreen Sealant S.Nett $ e, 40.00 |
To putty and spray painting ’ S’-M 650.00
To transfer tallgate fittings s 92/ 80.00
To remove & refix rear windscreen 3 120.00 —
To send vehicle for no. plate seal 5 &0.00 |~—
To anti-rust s Jof 50.00
Labour charges $¢ 600.00
Fb’*g $ISTG| m ‘,:?r
-3 935.96
$19e!- ok :
SN #%0.00 0
lotoue B1970- OO ﬁlk 1]
g $611.0k /ﬂ' ;la\\to\
TG&A- Total . _ E s 3‘451.55
0k coufd

Lim Tan Motar Ple Lid
8ik 176 Sn Ming Drive #03-08 Sin Ming Auiocare Singapore 575721
Tel:65-84520863 Fax65-54569127  Emall: somund@LTM sg Wabsite | www.LTM.sg
Co. Reg No.1993072770 GST Reg Mo.M2-0012088-0

This documeni must nol be reproduced. in whale ot in pan, or disclosed o third party or parties wilhaul the prior welllen

consent of Lim Tan Motor Pte Lid
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ESTIMATE TO REPAIR SURVEYOR NAME
DATE OF SURVEY 26-Aug-19
VEHICLE NO. :SMK 4192R TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE : HONDA
MODEL :FIT1.3GF CVT DATE : 20-Aug-19
YEAR ;2018 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 18-Aug-19
CHASSIS NO : GK31343814 THIRD PARTY REF : SLV 935 U/ AXA
No. Parts Description/ Labour T Unit Price | Nett Item mt! Amount
1 pc Rear Bumper o/ four s ~ 580.004
2 pcs Rear Bumper Retainer $ 13.50 : $ 27.00
1 pc Rear End Panel s 7T 390.00 |«
1 pc Rear End Panel Garnish -3 Jn g0.80 |,
1pc Tallgate - 1 2, 814.20 |-
1 pc Tailgate Emblem $ A= 3510 |v
1 set Rear Windscreen Moulding $ e 120.004-
$ 2,027.10
Less 20% S 405,42
% 1,621.68
1 set Rear Bumper Sensor S.Nett $ 200.00 |:
1pc Rear Number Plate S.Nett st L 40.00 p_
1 tube Rear Windscreen Sealant S.Nett $ 7, 40.00 |-
To putty and spray painting S’—‘ﬁf 650.00
To transfer tailgate fittings % dez 80.00
To remove & refix rear windscreen % 120.00 {-
To send vehicle for no. plate seal 3 60.00 |~
To anti-rust $ Je/ 50.00
Labour charges $¢:dﬁuﬂ.ﬂﬂ
TG/RA- Total 5 3!461.53
Lim Tan Motor Pia Lid
Bl 176 Sin Mng Drve #03-08 Sm Ming Aulocare Singapore STST21
Tal 85-64520683 Fox G5-84588127 Email samundi@LTM.s8g YWansiin - www LTV sz
Co Aeg No. 1983072770 GST Rag No.M2-D0 12086
This documant musl ot be regroduced, in whole ar in part sed 0 i porly o parties DL e pror wiillan

conseEnl of Lim T

it Mator Pla Lid
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Service Request Details

Claim
S9MO1XF1

Reference

None #*

Loss Date
August 18, 2019

Report Date
Aup 19, 2019 12:00:00 AM

Request Date
August 20, 2019

Due Date
August 27, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TR)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

LEK ALl

s = TR
‘mEES HTAM

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SMK4192R

P Rickowd
T ;.lér-m

.V

Muenu

hitps:fvp smariclaims.axa com sg/claim-portalhtmi/index-vendor-sarvice-raquests htmi#/service-requests/TservicaReguestiNumbar=132483

12



B/20/2019 Claim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) = Men

roae
HONDA FIT GREY

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LEE YU MING

48 MOUNT SINAI DRIVE, 277105, Singapore
96835017

YOUMINGLEE@GMAILCOM

Claim Handler

TEO Kitty
6568804602
kitty.teo@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

hitps:/fvp smariclaims. axa com sg/claim-portal/htmifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/senvice-requests/TserviceRequestNumbar=132483



Catherine Chung sLK]{ Auto)

From: richard@ltm.sg
Sent: Tuesday, 20 August, 2019 4:00 PM
To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Ce: Mandy; venus
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: Survey Request - Our Client : SMK4912R  Your Insured : SLV935U
D.O.A:1B/08/2019
Attachments: GIA.PDF; ESTIMATE pdf
Importance: High
Categories: Shailendra
WITHOUT PREIUDICE

Good Afterncon Sir / Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SMK4912R to submit a claim against your insured, SLV935U
which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference :

e Ourclient’s GIA report
s  Repair Estimate

Please let us have a list of your external surveyor for us to choose.

Thank you and regards,

Pokard flgp

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)
+65 6458 5127 (Facsimile)
+65 B484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg
www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore
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8182018 Claim Fortal

Re:<MANDATE IA> -S9MO1XF1 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
b SEV 935U%ah & SMK 4192R(TP E)N 18/08/2019

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi Cecilia Please proceed with your mandate proposed.

hitps:vp smaricaims axa com sg/claim-poralhimlfindex-vendor-senvice-requests himi#iservice-requesta/view-message/TserviceRequesiNurmbe 1M
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l LIM TAN METOR

Date:  T-Sep-18 Your Ref; CCA/AXM18012632/Kgbd

Our ref: LTP0B2018/076 (SMK 4192 R)

{ WITHOUT PREJUDICE )

Attontion To:  MS CECILIA CHONG {From LKK Auto Consultants Pla Lid)
Insurance Company : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear SirfMdm,
IN THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLYING SMK4182R & SLV935U ON 18.08.2018
We refer to Lhe above matter,

We are Instructed and suthorised by our cllent to quantify, to act and negotiate settlemant
In related to the above road traffic accident that was caused by your Insured.

All supporting documanta ane anclosed harewith:-

[ x ] Autherization To Act [ x ] Original Tax inveice no, INVAZ8ET
[ ]Onginal Rental Recuipt snd Agreement [ x ] LTA search receipt
[ ] Latter O Discharge [ x ] E-day licence receipt

Survey was done by Insurance instruction and was surveyed by Mr Kennoth
on _26-Aug19

As a resull of the accident, our cllent’s vehlcle was damaged and has been put to loss and
Expenses, particulars of which are as follows:-

1] Cost of repair (Inclusive of 7% GST) s 2,793.81
2] Loss of Use ($50.00 x 4 days) H 200.00
3] LTA Search Fee 5 7.45
4] E-doy Licence Receipt $ 20.00

Total $ 3,021.26

Please acknowledge receipt of this lettar within 14 days. If you agreeable to the above, please forward
rnur payment. Flrmnnun be issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD til:hln4w-t|. Should thers

Your faithfully
Mandy Lim

Emall. mandy@itm.sg

Lim Tan Motor P Lid
Bl 178 Sin Ming Drive #03-08 Sin Ming Aulocars Singapom 575721
Tel85-64520803 Fax 65-64580127 Emall: sdmund@LTM.sg VWibaite = www.LTM.sg
Co. Reg No 19830TZ7TD GST Reg No.M2-0018088-0

This gocument must nol be reproduced. N whols of in pan, of disciossed To ihed pary or parties withoul the pnor willan consent of Lim
Tan Molor Pie Lig
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 16/9/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss 18-Aug-19

Date of appointment 20-Aug-19

Date of survey 26-Aug-19

Location of survey LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAM

Vehicle number SIMKA192R

Make and Model HOMODA FIT 1.3 GF CVT

Date of registration 8. Apr-19

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 73,000.00

Parf Rebate 5 11,260.00

Nett Loss S 61,740.00

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate 5 3,461.68 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts [ 4 1,341.04

Check items (estimate) 5 -

Labour 5 1,270.00

Total I —— 2,611.04

Lump Sum(if applicable) | g =

[Number of days for reaair
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Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 2,793.81 |W/GST
Loss of use 5 200.00 |4days x S50
Loss of rental 5 :
Loss of income 5 -
LTA search fees 5 7.45
Others 5 20.00 |E-DAY LICENSE
Proposed Total | 3,021.26




8/16/2019 Claim Portal

PTELTD(TR) = Merni

« <MANDATE |A> -S9MO1XF1 l-\CCIDENTINVOL ING

SLV 935U(0l) & SMK 4192R ON 18/08/2019

Type

@ Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 527 - INFORNMED Ol ABCQUT TP CLAIM /N 8CD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT 332.021.26(CLAIMING LOF . MAMDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN

SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL / INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CECILIA

Raply

hitps-/ivp smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-sarvice-requests. iimi# service-requests/visw-message/TsarviceRequestNumbe ... 171



= LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD

I_.'. L% b B 05 A 7 PR 22 B
/W.IM TAN MOTOR B Ragmin 31143

Branch Maina (MTice /| Workshap
[ Warrsney misl Performanced Bl 9 Sector C 00 -38/40/42 Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06
Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapare 573644 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: «65 6452 2135 Fax; +65 6452 2159
Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hrs)

Fax: +65 5458 9127

Sin Ming Industrial Estale, Singapore $75675

WWW.LTM.SG
WANG JING TAX INVOICE
31 BISHAN STREET 11
432.06 NO . INV42867
SINGAPORE 579819
DATE © 05-09-2019
ATTN  : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT MILEAGE !
TEL -. W.ONO, : SO43150 TERMS - COD
FAX : CARNO. : SMK4192R
AICNO. : 30WO0/310 MAKE : HONDA PAGE 1
MODEL : FIT 1.3GF CVT
DESCRIPTION QTY UPRICE DIS AMOUN
TOTAL REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR I'UNIT 2,611.0
SINGAPORE DOLLARS : TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY THREE AND EIGHTY ONE
CENTS ONLY
REMARKS; D.OA: IBOR2ZDI9 TOTAL ] 1.00
LKK REF : CCA/AXM19014597/K ga3 = SUBYOTAL ot
DISCOUNT 0.0
TOTAL 2,611.04
GST7% 182.77
NET 2,793.81
Deposit 0.0C
AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(RY CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE Lbuance 2,793.81

I/'We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs hercin and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer, 'We
declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction



Cecilia Chunﬂ (LKK Auto!

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auta)

Sent: Thursday, 5 September 2019 1:34 FM

To: YOUMINGLEE®RGMAILCOM

Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> (OUR REF: CC4/ASM19014597/Kga3) ***

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 935U & SMK 4192R ON 18/08/2019 ***

05 SEPTEMBER 2019
LEE YU MING
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF :CC4/ASM19014597/Kga3

YOUR REF : SLV 935U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 935U AND SMK 4192R ALONG/AT SLIP RD FROM UPP PAYA LEBARRD TO
UPP SERANGOON RD ON 18/08/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SMK 4192R against
your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

cecillachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

if you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or emall us at
ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please guote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/for that af our palicyholder and/ar the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed In any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims.”

Best Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lldaiuto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

FEK
SSRIR SET Save the Earthe Print only when necessary



To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

1/'We, WANG JING ('the third party Claimant’) of 31 BISHAN STREET 11 #32-06
SINGAPORE 579819 (Address) owner of SMK4192R (vehicle number) hereby

authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ('the workshop') to act for me with respect to
my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ("claim’) for my/our
vehicle number SMK4192R that was damaged pursuant to the accident which

occurred on 18-Aug-19 (date) along SLIP ROAD FROM UPPER PAYA LEBAR

ROAD TOWARDS UPPER SERANGOON ROAD (locate on) involving vehicle
number SLV935U (the accident’).

I/'We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim
in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in

favour of the workshop.

Dated this 19" (day) of August (month) 2019 (year)

o
™

J

Signed By ' the third party claimant ' Signed By ' the workshop’ .



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: B [Ined weh}
SK 4T | TP wmh)] Model:  Wossa AT
Date of Accidant) Time: T )
Hepair Extiemate 33 LA0OY .08
Fingl Regair Cou 5 17ELN TNIGETS
Losk of Lise 5 B 4 duysat $1000 per ey |
Rantal |1 anvi 1 daya M 5 Dar oay
LTA [ GIA Search Foe i5 T
Difims: £ DAY LCENSE -5 el
‘S
Final Serthement Jum ] 1L
Payee Hame | LW TAM WOTOR FTELTD.
15 Third Party Workshop Gl Regiitered? | ¢] YES | | WO {Rindlyincicate Selow)
A) For Nan GlA Registared Workshop: Agresd Liability [
7] Foor GIA Megistered Workshep: BOLA Appliesble: ey W= BOLA Stensrio No: 3T
BOLA Lisbibty: o0 ) Agpeiied Lnnility || %)
* dvsessed Liobility (o be fihed only for chain coliiond ond for cosed whene FOLA does not appie
Rarege iy
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESTAVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PROJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTAUED A% AN ADMISHON OF
] LIABILITY DN AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDR IN ANT MANNER WHATSOIVIR,

i AXA AESERVES THER HIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW

Only apolicable to rental clalm - All document are 1o be submitted with this settiement confirmation. in the event, rentsi
agreement [ invoies are nat received within 7 days of this signed confirmatian, we will sutomancelly revert to o of use deim
per the NikLA rates

well candiemed that this is & full sad final settiement that we and or oo cliert heve/had/has sgaingt you (AXA and thelr
poleyholdes/suthorsed doiver Aortleasar) Tor any and il losses [sast/present/Tuturel arising from thi sccident.

We canfirmed that wia have the suthority of our ciient 1o act for and on ther Sehall in this accsient

ey

W)

hﬂuﬂmmﬂur#ﬂwm mm:ﬂMIWM|wl'llwu}
Name ol Representative: Mandy Lim Home of Wimess: Venus Lee
Date: 16.09.2019 Date 26.09 2019

(S LKK ) |

Sgnature of ARA's wurveyor/representatiin, "

mﬂmmﬁmm

Provide always that this discharge of my claim
r for damages relating to the damage to my

mm“mmmp-mrun.mum vehicle shall not prejudice or affeét or
B Sharion Way K36-01 AVA Tows: Singapore

mmm:’mmmm preclude me trom making a further claim for
Telephore: + 65 SI80 ALLD - aaazomAg . general and speciu dac.sges for my personal

* injurics sustained in the same accident




Receipt Page 1 ot |
» Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transpon Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. ;| M4-0008528-2
Print Date/Time 20 Aug 20197 10:14:41
Receipt Date/Time : 20 Aug 2018/ 10:14:41

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. ; ITNET-00000-150820-000694
Pravious Recaipi No.

S/N Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (S$) (S$) (8$)
Result of insurance Enquiry - SLV8350U
As st 18 Aug 2019/10:30:00
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SLVIA5U

Enquiry Fee 7.00 048 ]
20100820101207742635
Sub-Total 7.00 049 T7.48
Total Before Rounding T.00 045 748
Rounding Differenca 0.04
Total Amount Payable 745
Paid By
XOORERTTATE 1o c:: i 7.45
Total T45
Cash Changa 0.00
Tendered Amount 745
Excess Refundable Amaount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
pravider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.

https:/fvrl.Ita.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/completePayment?FUNCTION ID=F1301001TT 8/20/2019



Lo Tramspor Yo s

Lemd Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Dirlve
Singapora 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0008528-2

Receipl No. : ITNET-00000-190818-000301
Previous Receipt No.

S/N Item Description/
Business Transaction Referance
No.
Usage Date. 18 Aug 2019 (Mon)
1 Sales of e-Day Licence - SMK4182R
e-Day Licance @%$20.00 x 1
20180818114042530017

Print DatelTime ;
Receipt Date/Time |

Tax Involce/Receipt

Sub-Total
Total Before Rounding
Rounding Difference
Total Amount Payable
Paid By
onoouooocooEs 11
Total
Cash Change
Tendered Amount
Excess Relundable Amount

THANK YOLU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

18 Aug 2018/ 11:42:22
1B Aug 20187 11:42:14

Amount GST Amount
Before Amount

GST (88)

20.00

20.00
20.00

(8%)

0.00

0.00

After GST
(8%)

20.00

20.00
2000

D.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the paymant service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt s considerad void and late fee

may apply.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 5256 3581 FAX: 6256 4215

Reg. No. 199607158R GST Reg No 18-BB8071968-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Das Experts En Automobila

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Rel - CCA/ASM19014597/Kga3q2
B SHENTON WAY #24-01 201

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 088811 Daie:  DEAR ”ll"""“"llh”’ll
ATTN:KITTY TEO Code: ASM

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLv 835U Veh. Inspected SMK 4122R
Policy No. GA3068301 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1XF1 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20/08/2019
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition 1
Make & Model HONDA FIT (A) c.C 1317
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 20$19
Chassis No. GK31343014 Colour METALLIC GREY
Odometer 1633 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. i Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |175/70 R14 DUNLOP 9 mm
L/H Front Tyre |175/70R14 DUNLOP 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |175/70R14 DUNLOP g mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[175/70R14 DUNLOP 8 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. i Ganearal Information
Accident Date  18/08/2019 Inspection Date 26/08/2019
Survey held at LM TAN MOTOR PTELTD
BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE
#03-00 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. i Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




¥y

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
&1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 1581 FAX: B25E 4315

Reqa. No; 199607198R GST Reg, No. 18-060T198-R Page No.1 ol 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMK 4192R
Qty Description of Parts Condition “?Wﬂ; ly Duﬂ%lnhﬁ
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BENT 580,00 580.00
2|REAR BUMPER RETAINER @$13.50 (CONSISTENT) O/S DISTORTED 27.00 27.00
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 390.00
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 60.80 -
1| TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) BENT B14.20 814 .20
1|TAILGATE EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 3510 35.10
1|SET REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 120.00 120.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -405 42 -315.26
1,62168 1,261.04
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 200.00 -
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 40.00 40.00
1| TUBE REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 40,00 40.00
(CONSISTENT)
280.00 80.00
LABOUR
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING 650.00 550.00
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS. 80.00 60.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN. 120.00 120.00
TO SEND VEHICLE FOR NO PLATE SEAL 60.00 60.00
TO ANTI-RUST. 50.00 30.00
LABOUR CHARGES.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF £00.00 450.00
REAR END PANEL.
1,560.00 1.270.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,461.68 2,611.04)
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | T |

) a7 s 1104

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19014597/Kga3q2



Report Ref No. CC4/ASM198014587/Kga3q2

Y 494

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensod Appralser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report b mads salely for ihe use snd benefit of the Client nemed an the frant page of this Report.

Page No.2 of 2
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